
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Ann Arbor Pioneer                 Team Points -96-
1 10 1 Natasza DUDEK 10 16:09.5 5:12
8 12 7 Sienna KLEMMER 10 17:38.8 5:40

13 9 11 Hana BOGGESS 12 17:56.9 5:46
14 14 12 Keira VON BLON 9 17:57.2 5:46
90 15 65 Lizzie WERNIMONT 11 19:04.2 6:08
94 13 (67) Nina MOORE 11 19:08.2 6:09

143 11 (103) Laura FORSYTH 9 19:42.3 6:20

2.  Romeo                 Team Points -103-
3 137 3 Annie HRABOVSKY 11 17:22.1 5:35
6 135 5 Ella GOODSELL 12 17:29.3 5:37

10 136 9 Natalia GUARESIMO 12 17:47.6 5:43
53 134 39 Emmerson (emmie) CLOR 12 18:43.3 6:01
65 138 47 Reese ROSBOLT 11 18:50.4 6:03

181 140 (132) Natalie VERT 10 20:11.9 6:30
213 139 (159) Lydia SCALLY 11 20:46.4 6:41

3.  Brighton                 Team Points -225-
18 24 16 Lydia LAMARRA 12 17:58.3 5:47
34 25 26 Juliet LEWIS 12 18:24.8 5:55
64 26 46 Courtney LINCE 12 18:49.9 6:03
66 29 48 Selena WHITE 12 18:51.3 6:04

124 23 89 Annie HAMILTON 12 19:30.1 6:16
179 28 (131) Ashley LUBOWICKI 11 20:10.8 6:29

4.  Northville                 Team Points -227-
7 91 6 Alexandra SCAPPATICCI 9 17:30.9 5:38

44 89 34 Colette LOZO 11 18:37.5 5:59
72 86 51 Annabelle BELOIU 12 18:55.4 6:05
82 92 58 Brynn SOMERS 9 19:00.4 6:07

111 87 78 Ella CORBY 9 19:17.5 6:12
125 88 (90) Lucia LACHAPELLE 11 19:30.9 6:16
192 90 (141) Tatum MOORADIAN 10 20:20.6 6:32
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5.  Ann Arbor Skyline                 Team Points -249-
25 17 20 Lucia LLANES 10 18:05.4 5:49
37 22 28 Becca VAN LENT 11 18:31.1 5:57
63 21 45 Isla THARP 11 18:49.1 6:03
71 16 50 Lila EDISON 10 18:54.8 6:05

147 19 106 Adrienne STEWART 12 19:45.0 6:21
154 20 (111) Gwen STOTTS-WALSHE 11 19:48.4 6:22
167 18 (121) Violet OLLEY 10 19:59.6 6:26

6.  Hudsonville                 Team Points -268-
17 62 15 Grace SNYDER 9 17:57.8 5:46
47 59 36 Cassie KARASINSKI 11 18:40.5 6:00
49 61 38 Chloe PURWIN 11 18:41.3 6:00
85 63 61 Lexie SNYDER 9 19:01.3 6:07

162 64 118 Ashley WAYNE 11 19:53.7 6:24
203 58 (150) Sidney EATON 9 20:32.7 6:36
217 60 (162) Michaela PRIES 9 20:52.5 6:43

7.  Traverse City West                 Team Points -274-
21 164 18 Tessa MASCARI 11 18:00.1 5:47
48 163 37 Payton LAMB 12 18:40.6 6:00
62 167 44 Abby VEIT 12 18:48.8 6:03
95 166 68 Peyton TUCKER 12 19:08.4 6:09

148 165 107 Reese SMITH 12 19:45.3 6:21
157 162 (114) Leighton BASILE 10 19:51.3 6:23
190 168 (139) Bailey WENZLICK 12 20:17.9 6:32

8.  Holland West Ottawa                 Team Points -280-
31 56 25 Collette WIERKS 11 18:22.8 5:54
58 52 42 Lyla DOWLING 11 18:47.0 6:02
69 51 49 Mary DOLBOW 10 18:53.3 6:04

110 54 77 Ava PORRAS 12 19:16.4 6:12
122 53 87 Delilah MARQUEZ 11 19:29.4 6:16
164 57 (120) Ella WIERKS 11 19:56.1 6:24
212 55 (158) Chloe POWERS 10 20:44.2 6:40
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9.  Hartland                 Team Points -302-
22 49 19 Elliana NEUER 12 18:02.8 5:48
74 50 52 Sophia NUNNERY 12 18:56.5 6:05
86 46 62 Ava GOODMAN 11 19:01.8 6:07

108 44 75 Brielle BASTIONELL 9 19:16.0 6:12
133 48 94 Lila MILLER 9 19:38.6 6:19
136 47 (97) Ruby HOFFMANN 9 19:39.4 6:19
186 45 (136) Gabrielle DESGRANGE 9 20:13.7 6:30

10.  Saline                 Team Points -308-
16 152 14 Savannah STATON 10 17:57.6 5:46
41 151 31 Lillian (lilli) SCHLACK 12 18:35.7 5:59
81 150 57 Katarina MUNSON 11 18:59.9 6:06
88 154 64 Adelynn TURCK 10 19:03.9 6:08

193 153 142 Lauren TOMASZEWSKI 9 20:21.3 6:33
195 148 (144) Caroline COTNER 9 20:25.0 6:34
221 149 (165) Jillian HAYES 12 20:59.2 6:45

11.  Jenison                 Team Points -333-
39 68 30 Paige MCMEANS 11 18:33.4 5:58
80 67 56 Macy GUIKEMA 12 18:58.4 6:06

103 65 72 Madeline ALEISA 10 19:11.7 6:10
115 66 82 Mackenzie CONNER 12 19:23.3 6:14
130 70 93 Emma STOREY 9 19:38.1 6:19
145 69 (104) Andrea SCHWARTZ 12 19:42.6 6:20
231 71 (173) Maggie WAGNER 11 21:14.7 6:50

12.  Portage Central                 Team Points -340-
26 107 21 Gracie CARLISLE 10 18:08.9 5:50
84 111 60 Avery SCOTT 10 19:00.8 6:07

107 113 74 Julia WELC 10 19:15.8 6:12
117 112 83 Evelyn MOON 10 19:23.7 6:14
142 110 102 Rhea MOUW 12 19:41.9 6:20
163 109 (119) Claire MOUW 10 19:55.9 6:24
173 108 (126) Maddie GUY 9 20:03.3 6:27
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13.  Rockford                 Team Points -350-
20 127 17 Daisy COX 11 17:59.1 5:47
35 132 27 Morgan SANDERS 10 18:25.9 5:55

118 128 84 Rae DEFRANG 11 19:24.5 6:14
139 130 99 Jillian LEWAKOWSKI 10 19:40.5 6:19
170 131 123 Alyssa MERTES 12 20:01.4 6:26
194 129 (143) Reese DEFRANG 11 20:21.3 6:33
230 133 (172) Claire WATSON 10 21:14.7 6:50

14.  Rochester Adams                 Team Points -353-
5 123 4 El MCMAHAN 11 17:24.3 5:36

38 125 29 Jessica SOLDAN 9 18:31.5 5:57
75 120 53 Abigail DEERING 9 18:56.8 6:05

159 122 116 Cecilia KREITER 12 19:51.7 6:23
204 126 151 Ava THOMAS 10 20:32.7 6:36
208 121 (154) Maddie DEERING 9 20:36.4 6:37
222 124 (166) Claire MILNE 10 21:00.1 6:45

15.  Okemos                 Team Points -364-
2 105 2 Rachel SMITH 10 17:04.7 5:29

15 102 13 October HARNS 12 17:57.3 5:46
123 104 88 Elizabeth SCHAFER 12 19:30.0 6:16
158 101 115 Gabriella FUGAZZI 11 19:51.7 6:23
198 100 146 Mya BOWER 10 20:29.0 6:35
199 106 (147) Fiona WHITMYER 12 20:29.8 6:35
210 103 (156) Piper WILLIAMS 12 20:37.5 6:38

16.  Novi                 Team Points -372-
29 93 23 Katelynn EGLI 11 18:12.7 5:51
83 94 59 Claire GALAS 10 19:00.5 6:07

113 95 80 Ella GERMAN 9 19:22.2 6:14
119 99 85 Mya TASS 12 19:25.7 6:15
172 97 125 Jessica PHILIP 9 20:02.7 6:27
182 98 (133) Sora SAITO 9 20:12.0 6:30
229 96 (171) Laura JONAS 12 21:14.5 6:50

17.  Rochester                 Team Points -382-
27 114 22 Ella ABRAHAM 12 18:09.4 5:50
30 117 24 Charlotte JONES 10 18:12.8 5:51
91 119 66 Taylor PARSONS 12 19:05.6 6:08

134 115 95 Maren GREVE 10 19:39.1 6:19
234 116 175 Annie RORAFF 11 21:24.8 6:53
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240 118 (180) Lily LIMBERG 12 22:00.1 7:04

18.  Traverse City Central                 Team Points -383-
55 157 41 Cecelia JACOBSON 9 18:44.5 6:01
97 161 70 Emily TRUSZKOWSKI 10 19:09.0 6:09

109 155 76 Sienna COBB 12 19:16.1 6:12
112 156 79 Kelly COMFORT 10 19:20.1 6:13
161 159 117 Ariana RAJAH 10 19:52.8 6:23
171 158 (124) Gretchen OYER 9 20:02.0 6:26
202 160 (149) Lillian SHEV 12 20:32.3 6:36

19.  White Lake Lakeland                 Team Points -431-
61 179 43 Maya PLETZER 11 18:48.6 6:03
79 180 55 Morgan SCALLY 11 18:57.7 6:06

141 177 101 Gabby MARINO 11 19:41.2 6:20
146 182 105 Isabelle VERELLEN 11 19:43.1 6:20
174 178 127 Olivia MUSTONEN 9 20:03.5 6:27
183 181 (134) Jenna SIEVERT 11 20:12.5 6:30
185 176 (135) Genevieve CONNOLLY 11 20:13.5 6:30

20.  Brownstown Woodhaven                 Team Points -441-
11 34 10 Charley MCKAY 10 17:51.8 5:44

135 35 96 Hope NOAL 11 19:39.3 6:19
137 32 98 Jaelynn GREENE 10 19:39.8 6:19
151 33 109 Alexis KMIECIK 10 19:46.5 6:21
175 30 128 Annabelle CHAN 10 20:03.8 6:27
206 36 (153) Elliana PERUGI 12 20:33.5 6:37
233 31 (174) Serenity CLANCY 9 21:22.9 6:52

21.  Clarkston                 Team Points -449-
96 43 69 Annabelle SHAW 9 19:08.9 6:09
98 38 71 Avery DEGRENDEL 11 19:09.5 6:10

114 40 81 Sydney FISCHER 12 19:22.2 6:14
127 41 91 Amelia GARVIN 10 19:32.8 6:17
187 42 137 Kendal RUSSETTE 11 20:14.8 6:31
197 37 (145) Addison BRIGHAM 11 20:27.6 6:35
220 39 (164) Lucy DUBECK 10 20:57.3 6:44
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22.  Utica                 Team Points -498-
45 173 35 Siene MURASZEWSKI 12 18:37.7 5:59

106 170 73 Kylie BROWN 10 19:14.6 6:11
169 174 122 Codianne PALCZEWSKI 10 20:00.5 6:26
178 172 130 Brooke MCFARLAND 12 20:06.6 6:28
189 169 138 Emma BROWN 11 20:15.6 6:31
227 171 (170) Laela D'JOHN 9 21:11.6 6:49
237 175 (178) Ava TOW 12 21:29.1 6:54

23.  Macomb Dakota                 Team Points -510-
42 83 32 Gabriella MERCIER 10 18:35.9 5:59
87 80 63 Lidia CLANCY 12 19:03.4 6:08

152 82 110 Grace MATHERS 9 19:47.0 6:22
201 84 148 Chloe MUIRHEAD 9 20:31.5 6:36
211 85 157 Kaitlyn RIZZO 11 20:38.5 6:38
214 79 (160) Evelyn CLANCY 9 20:50.5 6:42
235 81 (176) Layla GENDERNELLE 10 21:27.9 6:54

24.  Livonia Churchill                 Team Points -540-
54 75 40 Rianna RADULESCU 12 18:43.8 6:01

140 74 100 Rachael HALKEY 12 19:41.0 6:20
149 76 108 Julie SCHUESSLER 11 19:45.9 6:21
176 77 129 Madelene (maddie) VARGO 10 20:05.4 6:27
218 78 163 Natalie WORKMAN 12 20:52.6 6:43
248 73 (186) Alyssa GERSHON 12 22:51.7 7:21
249 72 (187) Cecilia HERNANDEZ 9 22:51.8 7:21

25.  Zeeland East                 Team Points -556-
9 189 8 Adalyn RAAB 10 17:42.0 5:41

128 185 92 Taryn DILAURA 12 19:33.0 6:17
191 183 140 Meredith COOK 12 20:18.7 6:32
209 187 155 Megan KUZMA 12 20:36.7 6:38
215 186 161 Emily GRAVES 12 20:51.2 6:42
226 184 (169) Tenley DEWITT 9 21:10.3 6:48
238 188 (179) Libby POST 12 21:30.8 6:55
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26.  Salem                 Team Points -614-
77 145 54 Becca JUD 12 18:57.1 6:06

155 143 112 Ella HANNER 9 19:49.9 6:23
156 141 113 Samantha BARTELL 11 19:50.2 6:23
224 146 167 Margo KALEDAS 12 21:03.1 6:46
225 144 168 Addie JONES 11 21:06.2 6:47
241 142 (181) Sarah GUMBER 12 22:01.9 7:05
242 147 (182) Madelynne STAMP 10 22:08.8 7:07

27.  Ann Arbor Huron                 Team Points -631-
43 5 33 Maribelle KOFAHL 9 18:37.1 5:59

120 8 86 Mira SHELGIKAR 10 19:28.2 6:16
205 4 152 Sadie BOHNSACK 10 20:33.2 6:36
236 3 177 Abigail AVRAM 9 21:28.2 6:54
243 7 183 Sylvia IRWIN 11 22:11.4 7:08
245 6 (184) Harper PINTO 11 22:12.7 7:08
247 2 (185) Tamsin AHERNE 12 22:15.8 7:09
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Girls Division 1
1 1 10 Natasza DUDEK 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:09.6 10:28.8 15:40.2 16:09.5 5:12
2 2 105 Rachel SMITH 10 Okemos 5:26.1 11:00.4 16:30.5 17:04.7 5:29
3 3 137 Annie HRABOVSKY 11 Romeo 5:29.0 11:06.1 16:47.4 17:22.1 5:35
4 (<5) 1722 Emilia GARCES 10 Midland Dow 5:26.9 11:12.1 16:52.6 17:23.3 5:35
5 4 123 El MCMAHAN 11 Rochester Adams 5:38.7 11:20.9 16:55.7 17:24.3 5:36
6 5 135 Ella GOODSELL 12 Romeo 5:38.6 11:23.5 16:58.4 17:29.3 5:37
7 6 91 Alexandra SCAPPATICCI 9 Northville 5:27.1 11:15.8 16:58.9 17:30.9 5:38
8 7 12 Sienna KLEMMER 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:26.8 11:15.5 17:04.3 17:38.8 5:40
9 8 189 Adalyn RAAB 10 Zeeland East 5:39.4 11:27.1 17:10.5 17:42.0 5:41

10 9 136 Natalia GUARESIMO 12 Romeo 5:37.8 11:27.3 17:16.3 17:47.6 5:43
11 10 34 Charley MCKAY 10 Brownstown Woodhaven 5:42.2 11:33.0 17:18.2 17:51.8 5:44
12 (<5) 1712 Maddie LINDLEY 11 Holly 5:37.9 11:24.6 17:17.5 17:52.9 5:45
13 11 9 Hana BOGGESS 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:41.7 11:37.9 17:25.7 17:56.9 5:46
14 12 14 Keira VON BLON 9 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:38.5 11:33.6 17:22.3 17:57.2 5:46
15 13 102 October HARNS 12 Okemos 5:37.1 11:29.5 17:23.3 17:57.3 5:46
16 14 152 Savannah STATON 10 Saline 5:48.5 11:42.3 17:24.3 17:57.6 5:46
17 15 62 Grace SNYDER 9 Hudsonville 5:44.1 11:40.3 17:25.0 17:57.8 5:46
18 16 24 Lydia LAMARRA 12 Brighton 5:41.4 11:40.1 17:26.2 17:58.3 5:47
19 (<5) 1697 Lilah YODER 12 Forest Hills Central 5:40.4 11:32.3 17:24.8 17:58.4 5:47
20 17 127 Daisy COX 11 Rockford 5:40.2 11:34.2 17:24.9 17:59.1 5:47
21 18 164 Tessa MASCARI 11 Traverse City West 5:32.0 11:28.8 17:24.6 18:00.1 5:47
22 19 49 Elliana NEUER 12 Hartland 5:39.8 11:42.4 17:29.4 18:02.8 5:48
23 (<5) 1684 Giada MILLS 9 Beverly Hills Groves 5:43.4 11:41.1 17:29.7 18:03.9 5:48
24 (<5) 1731 Leah CORBY 12 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 5:37.3 11:35.4 17:29.7 18:04.0 5:48
25 20 17 Lucia LLANES 10 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:43.1 11:42.2 17:26.5 18:05.4 5:49
26 21 107 Gracie CARLISLE 10 Portage Central 5:42.6 11:41.2 17:34.3 18:08.9 5:50
27 22 114 Ella ABRAHAM 12 Rochester 5:40.4 11:40.0 17:35.9 18:09.4 5:50
28 (<5) 1729 Ainsley KELM 10 Portage Northern 5:37.8 11:36.2 17:34.6 18:11.2 5:51
29 23 93 Katelynn EGLI 11 Novi 5:39.3 11:40.0 17:36.6 18:12.7 5:51
30 24 117 Charlotte JONES 10 Rochester 5:40.4 11:41.0 17:36.8 18:12.8 5:51
31 25 56 Collette WIERKS 11 Holland West Ottawa 5:51.6 11:50.8 17:51.7 18:22.8 5:54
32 (<5) 1711 Julia BAMBACH 10 Holly 5:54.2 11:49.3 17:48.1 18:23.3 5:55
33 (<5) 1708 Gracelin MARTIN 12 Greenville 5:41.5 11:49.4 17:51.2 18:24.7 5:55
34 26 25 Juliet LEWIS 12 Brighton 5:48.7 11:57.9 17:55.0 18:24.8 5:55
35 27 132 Morgan SANDERS 10 Rockford 5:47.7 11:51.4 17:52.5 18:25.9 5:55
36 (<5) 1685 Alexandra GREEN 10 Birmingham Seaholm 5:50.1 11:54.9 17:53.9 18:30.0 5:57
37 28 22 Becca VAN LENT 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:38.2 11:47.9 17:48.8 18:31.1 5:57
38 29 125 Jessica SOLDAN 9 Rochester Adams 5:40.9 11:42.0 17:52.2 18:31.5 5:57
39 30 68 Paige MCMEANS 11 Jenison 5:41.3 11:44.4 17:55.7 18:33.4 5:58
40 (<5) 1681 Grace MEYERS 9 Bay City Western 5:44.6 11:54.8 17:58.6 18:35.6 5:59
41 31 151 Lillian (lilli) SCHLACK 12 Saline 5:49.1 11:51.3 18:04.1 18:35.7 5:59
42 32 83 Gabriella MERCIER 10 Macomb Dakota 5:47.4 11:56.0 18:00.5 18:35.9 5:59
43 33 5 Maribelle KOFAHL 9 Ann Arbor Huron 5:48.9 11:54.6 18:03.5 18:37.1 5:59
44 34 89 Colette LOZO 11 Northville 5:48.4 12:02.3 18:04.1 18:37.5 5:59
45 35 173 Siene MURASZEWSKI 12 Utica 5:43.9 11:46.7 18:00.3 18:37.7 5:59
46 (<5) 1734 Audrey GROSTEFFON 9 Temperance Bedford 6:02.3 12:09.9 18:09.5 18:40.4 6:00
47 36 59 Cassie KARASINSKI 11 Hudsonville 5:40.2 11:45.9 18:01.9 18:40.5 6:00
48 37 163 Payton LAMB 12 Traverse City West 6:02.4 12:04.4 18:05.8 18:40.6 6:00
49 38 61 Chloe PURWIN 11 Hudsonville 5:50.6 11:57.2 18:05.5 18:41.3 6:00
50 (<5) 1738 Jacalyn YAKEL 12 Utica Eisenhower 5:49.4 12:02.7 18:09.3 18:42.1 6:01
51 (<5) 1683 Paige ROHDA 10 Berkley 5:47.5 11:58.2 18:06.4 18:42.3 6:01
52 (<5) 1705 Aviana SKINNER 12 Grand Ledge 5:42.4 11:48.0 18:02.1 18:43.0 6:01
53 39 134 Emmerson (emmie) CLOR 12 Romeo 5:52.1 12:00.2 18:08.6 18:43.3 6:01
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54 40 75 Rianna RADULESCU 12 Livonia Churchill 5:52.4 12:05.7 18:09.2 18:43.8 6:01
55 41 157 Cecelia JACOBSON 9 Traverse City Central 5:55.1 12:05.0 18:10.0 18:44.5 6:01
56 (<5) 1730 Olivia STACY 12 Portage Northern 5:44.9 11:55.0 18:10.9 18:45.8 6:02
57 (<5) 1721 Kaitlyn BERG 9 Midland 5:40.6 11:51.7 18:09.2 18:46.7 6:02
58 42 52 Lyla DOWLING 11 Holland West Ottawa 5:51.1 11:51.9 18:09.8 18:47.0 6:02
59 (<5) 1736 Audrey HAMILTON 12 Troy 5:51.8 12:06.2 18:17.3 18:47.4 6:02
60 (<5) 1693 Ava LAWRENCE 12 East Kentwood 5:42.0 11:55.2 18:10.1 18:47.7 6:02
61 43 179 Maya PLETZER 11 White Lake Lakeland 5:59.5 12:08.0 18:10.9 18:48.6 6:03
62 44 167 Abby VEIT 12 Traverse City West 6:04.6 12:15.2 18:18.4 18:48.8 6:03
63 45 21 Isla THARP 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:51.7 12:08.2 18:16.6 18:49.1 6:03
64 46 26 Courtney LINCE 12 Brighton 5:49.3 12:01.6 18:17.3 18:49.9 6:03
65 47 138 Reese ROSBOLT 11 Romeo 6:05.3 12:13.1 18:17.3 18:50.4 6:03
66 48 29 Selena WHITE 12 Brighton 5:46.7 12:06.5 18:19.9 18:51.3 6:04
67 (<5) 1740 Eleanor GRANT 12 Wyandotte Roosevelt 5:53.0 12:07.0 18:19.7 18:52.8 6:04
68 (<5) 1694 Kierra MAGNER 12 Farmington 6:02.7 12:16.5 18:19.5 18:52.9 6:04
69 49 51 Mary DOLBOW 10 Holland West Ottawa 5:51.7 12:04.6 18:20.2 18:53.3 6:04
70 (<5) 1707 Madeleine HENGEVELD 11 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 5:54.1 12:04.2 18:18.1 18:53.6 6:04
71 50 16 Lila EDISON 10 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:52.9 12:08.3 18:19.2 18:54.8 6:05
72 51 86 Annabelle BELOIU 12 Northville 5:58.3 12:11.2 18:22.5 18:55.4 6:05
73 (<5) 1743 Caralyn ELKINS 10 Zeeland West 6:04.9 12:18.3 18:23.3 18:56.0 6:05
74 52 50 Sophia NUNNERY 12 Hartland 5:57.8 12:09.7 18:19.4 18:56.5 6:05
75 53 120 Abigail DEERING 9 Rochester Adams 6:01.5 12:10.9 18:26.3 18:56.8 6:05
76 (<5) 1695 Katelyn PARRISH 11 Farmington 6:01.4 12:07.8 18:19.5 18:57.0 6:05
77 54 145 Becca JUD 12 Salem 5:52.4 12:03.3 18:20.7 18:57.1 6:06
78 (<5) 1704 Cianah BUDNIK-RAMOS 12 Grand Haven 5:59.0 12:15.8 18:23.3 18:57.7 6:06
79 55 180 Morgan SCALLY 11 White Lake Lakeland 6:00.5 12:12.5 18:22.4 18:57.7 6:06
80 56 67 Macy GUIKEMA 12 Jenison 5:55.5 12:08.9 18:26.2 18:58.4 6:06
81 57 150 Katarina MUNSON 11 Saline 6:00.2 12:12.0 18:23.4 18:59.9 6:06
82 58 92 Brynn SOMERS 9 Northville 5:58.9 12:13.3 18:26.9 19:00.4 6:07
83 59 94 Claire GALAS 10 Novi 6:11.4 12:24.2 18:30.3 19:00.5 6:07
84 60 111 Avery SCOTT 10 Portage Central 5:43.9 12:09.2 18:24.9 19:00.8 6:07
85 61 63 Lexie SNYDER 9 Hudsonville 5:54.1 12:11.7 18:26.9 19:01.3 6:07
86 62 46 Ava GOODMAN 11 Hartland 5:58.9 12:13.6 18:26.5 19:01.8 6:07
87 63 80 Lidia CLANCY 12 Macomb Dakota 5:51.6 12:15.4 18:30.3 19:03.4 6:08
88 64 154 Adelynn TURCK 10 Saline 6:07.2 12:22.0 18:32.9 19:03.9 6:08
89 (<5) 1726 Mackenzie DICKEN 12 Plymouth 5:52.4 12:10.7 18:29.2 19:04.0 6:08
90 65 15 Lizzie WERNIMONT 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:58.1 12:14.2 18:28.3 19:04.2 6:08
91 66 119 Taylor PARSONS 12 Rochester 5:57.6 12:17.8 18:33.1 19:05.6 6:08
92 (<5) 1728 Samantha LANGOLF 12 Port Huron Northern 5:54.2 12:08.3 18:28.0 19:06.3 6:08
93 (<5) 1686 Claire LAWRENCE 9 Bloomfield Hills 6:00.6 12:16.0 18:31.5 19:06.3 6:08
94 (67) 13 Nina MOORE 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:03.2 12:23.8 18:35.1 19:08.2 6:09
95 68 166 Peyton TUCKER 12 Traverse City West 6:01.2 12:16.2 18:32.9 19:08.4 6:09
96 69 43 Annabelle SHAW 9 Clarkston 6:02.3 12:18.8 18:37.8 19:08.9 6:09
97 70 161 Emily TRUSZKOWSKI 10 Traverse City Central 5:58.2 12:19.5 18:34.3 19:09.0 6:09
98 71 38 Avery DEGRENDEL 11 Clarkston 6:02.4 12:20.9 18:35.2 19:09.5 6:10
99 (<5) 1698 Jaclyn CHARBAUSKI 10 Forest Hills Northern 5:59.8 12:18.3 18:34.0 19:10.1 6:10

100 (<5) 1720 Jorga WOOLEDGE 10 Mason 6:00.9 12:23.1 18:41.7 19:10.4 6:10
101 (<5) 1719 Ruby PETEE 10 Mason 6:02.0 12:22.8 18:39.9 19:10.5 6:10
102 (<5) 1706 Mackenzie VANSTENSEL 10 Grand Rapids Northview 6:09.9 12:29.1 18:41.3 19:11.5 6:10
103 72 65 Madeline ALEISA 10 Jenison 5:57.3 12:17.3 18:38.8 19:11.7 6:10
104 (<5) 1710 Jillian BROYLES 11 Highland-Milford 5:59.8 12:12.4 18:32.3 19:11.9 6:10
105 (<5) 1714 Brooke WALLACE 9 Howell 6:04.8 12:26.7 18:42.1 19:12.9 6:11
106 73 170 Kylie BROWN 10 Utica 6:09.5 12:28.7 18:40.0 19:14.6 6:11
107 74 113 Julia WELC 10 Portage Central 6:09.0 12:29.1 18:41.9 19:15.8 6:12
108 75 44 Brielle BASTIONELL 9 Hartland 6:05.1 12:27.2 18:42.6 19:16.0 6:12
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109 76 155 Sienna COBB 12 Traverse City Central 6:01.3 12:19.7 18:39.1 19:16.1 6:12
110 77 54 Ava PORRAS 12 Holland West Ottawa 5:51.7 12:14.6 18:40.6 19:16.4 6:12
111 78 87 Ella CORBY 9 Northville 6:17.3 12:30.0 18:40.6 19:17.5 6:12
112 79 156 Kelly COMFORT 10 Traverse City Central 6:10.8 12:39.1 18:46.6 19:20.1 6:13
113 80 95 Ella GERMAN 9 Novi 6:11.1 12:29.9 18:46.7 19:22.2 6:14
114 81 40 Sydney FISCHER 12 Clarkston 6:08.1 12:27.1 18:44.7 19:22.2 6:14
115 82 66 Mackenzie CONNER 12 Jenison 6:11.0 12:34.8 18:47.3 19:23.3 6:14
116 (<5) 1701 Alice FOLEY 11 Fraser 6:09.3 12:19.7 18:42.1 19:23.3 6:14
117 83 112 Evelyn MOON 10 Portage Central 6:11.4 12:30.7 18:44.4 19:23.7 6:14
118 84 128 Rae DEFRANG 11 Rockford 6:02.8 12:28.6 18:50.0 19:24.5 6:14
119 85 99 Mya TASS 12 Novi 6:11.3 12:29.8 18:47.8 19:25.7 6:15
120 86 8 Mira SHELGIKAR 10 Ann Arbor Huron 6:13.3 12:35.7 18:53.4 19:28.2 6:16
121 (<5) 1691 Amelia CRIBBINS 12 Dexter 6:04.8 12:32.1 18:51.2 19:29.0 6:16
122 87 53 Delilah MARQUEZ 11 Holland West Ottawa 6:14.8 12:38.7 18:53.9 19:29.4 6:16
123 88 104 Elizabeth SCHAFER 12 Okemos 5:56.7 12:29.4 18:58.3 19:30.0 6:16
124 89 23 Annie HAMILTON 12 Brighton 5:59.4 12:23.5 18:54.4 19:30.1 6:16
125 (90) 88 Lucia LACHAPELLE 11 Northville 5:47.7 12:10.9 18:53.8 19:30.9 6:16
126 (<5) 1713 Anna HALLIDAY 11 Howell 6:04.6 12:26.9 18:53.8 19:31.3 6:17
127 91 41 Amelia GARVIN 10 Clarkston 6:08.9 12:30.7 18:57.4 19:32.8 6:17
128 92 185 Taryn DILAURA 12 Zeeland East 6:13.0 12:33.3 18:56.7 19:33.0 6:17
129 (<5) 1737 Maggie BAGINSKI 11 Utica Eisenhower 6:00.5 12:28.7 18:59.6 19:35.1 6:18
130 93 70 Emma STOREY 9 Jenison 5:58.5 12:18.4 18:56.8 19:38.1 6:19
131 (<5) 1703 Madison SLADE 9 Gibraltar Carlson 6:06.2 12:35.0 19:01.5 19:38.2 6:19
132 (<5) 1715 Linda LOPEZ 11 Lake Orion 6:05.5 12:40.2 19:03.1 19:38.4 6:19
133 94 48 Lila MILLER 9 Hartland 6:13.7 12:41.3 19:04.4 19:38.6 6:19
134 95 115 Maren GREVE 10 Rochester 6:11.0 12:39.6 19:05.3 19:39.1 6:19
135 96 35 Hope NOAL 11 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:04.6 12:35.3 19:05.1 19:39.3 6:19
136 (97) 47 Ruby HOFFMANN 9 Hartland 6:13.7 12:41.3 19:04.3 19:39.4 6:19
137 98 32 Jaelynn GREENE 10 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:06.2 12:39.4 19:05.7 19:39.8 6:19
138 (<5) 1716 Natalie MELDRUM 11 Lake Orion 6:18.7 12:51.5 19:04.0 19:40.4 6:19
139 99 130 Jillian LEWAKOWSKI 10 Rockford 5:54.7 12:30.9 19:04.6 19:40.5 6:19
140 100 74 Rachael HALKEY 12 Livonia Churchill 6:13.2 12:41.7 19:06.2 19:41.0 6:20
141 101 177 Gabby MARINO 11 White Lake Lakeland 6:18.0 12:41.8 19:03.1 19:41.2 6:20
142 102 110 Rhea MOUW 12 Portage Central 6:11.0 12:41.2 19:05.2 19:41.9 6:20
143 (103) 11 Laura FORSYTH 9 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:13.9 12:42.2 19:08.0 19:42.3 6:20
144 (<5) 1742 Tessa ALBRECHT 9 Zeeland West 6:14.9 12:39.8 19:05.7 19:42.4 6:20
145 (104) 69 Andrea SCHWARTZ 12 Jenison 6:04.2 12:32.9 19:03.0 19:42.6 6:20
146 105 182 Isabelle VERELLEN 11 White Lake Lakeland 6:18.0 12:43.3 19:06.2 19:43.1 6:20
147 106 19 Adrienne STEWART 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:01.6 12:34.6 19:11.4 19:45.0 6:21
148 107 165 Reese SMITH 12 Traverse City West 6:12.9 12:46.1 19:12.4 19:45.3 6:21
149 108 76 Julie SCHUESSLER 11 Livonia Churchill 6:13.0 12:42.8 19:08.2 19:45.9 6:21
150 (<5) 1682 Jaclyn SUDERMAN 11 Bay City Western 6:04.9 12:43.9 19:06.8 19:46.2 6:21
151 109 33 Alexis KMIECIK 10 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:06.7 12:39.4 19:11.6 19:46.5 6:21
152 110 82 Grace MATHERS 9 Macomb Dakota 6:05.4 12:41.8 19:09.6 19:47.0 6:22
153 (<5) 1700 Olivia CERESKA 12 Fraser 6:15.7 12:50.4 19:13.1 19:47.1 6:22
154 (111) 20 Gwen STOTTS-WALSHE 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:17.0 12:51.2 19:12.5 19:48.4 6:22
155 112 143 Ella HANNER 9 Salem 6:10.7 12:49.3 19:17.8 19:49.9 6:23
156 113 141 Samantha BARTELL 11 Salem 6:21.4 13:00.4 19:18.7 19:50.2 6:23
157 (114) 162 Leighton BASILE 10 Traverse City West 6:08.7 12:41.8 19:14.2 19:51.3 6:23
158 115 101 Gabriella FUGAZZI 11 Okemos 6:17.4 12:52.2 19:14.7 19:51.7 6:23
159 116 122 Cecilia KREITER 12 Rochester Adams 6:11.1 12:40.7 19:15.2 19:51.7 6:23
160 (<5) 1696 Hailey SIELER 9 Forest Hills Central 6:04.3 12:36.6 19:12.0 19:52.7 6:23
161 117 159 Ariana RAJAH 10 Traverse City Central 6:11.9 12:42.4 19:12.4 19:52.8 6:23
162 118 64 Ashley WAYNE 11 Hudsonville 6:11.3 12:43.1 19:14.8 19:53.7 6:24
163 (119) 109 Claire MOUW 10 Portage Central 6:13.0 12:45.6 19:17.4 19:55.9 6:24
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164 (120) 57 Ella WIERKS 11 Holland West Ottawa 6:03.0 12:32.8 19:14.4 19:56.1 6:24
165 (<5) 1702 Giada FIORITTO 10 Gibraltar Carlson 6:07.7 12:40.3 19:19.3 19:57.4 6:25
166 (<5) 1699 Willa PRINSEN 12 Forest Hills Northern 6:02.0 12:43.1 19:19.9 19:58.6 6:25
167 (121) 18 Violet OLLEY 10 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:13.0 12:44.5 19:20.1 19:59.6 6:26
168 (<5) 1725 Sienna CHAPIN 10 Oxford 6:20.7 12:57.8 19:25.7 20:00.3 6:26
169 122 174 Codianne PALCZEWSKI 10 Utica 6:11.6 12:46.1 19:23.4 20:00.5 6:26
170 123 131 Alyssa MERTES 12 Rockford 6:17.5 12:56.0 19:26.5 20:01.4 6:26
171 (124) 158 Gretchen OYER 9 Traverse City Central 6:23.1 13:00.5 19:26.5 20:02.0 6:26
172 125 97 Jessica PHILIP 9 Novi 6:19.0 12:54.1 19:30.5 20:02.7 6:27
173 (126) 108 Maddie GUY 9 Portage Central 6:12.1 12:48.6 19:28.5 20:03.3 6:27
174 127 178 Olivia MUSTONEN 9 White Lake Lakeland 6:21.2 12:59.0 19:32.5 20:03.5 6:27
175 128 30 Annabelle CHAN 10 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:12.4 12:46.5 19:22.3 20:03.8 6:27
176 129 77 Madelene (maddie) VARGO 10 Livonia Churchill 6:28.3 13:02.7 19:32.3 20:05.4 6:27
177 (<5) 1735 Sophia JOHNSON 11 Temperance Bedford 6:12.1 13:00.8 19:32.3 20:06.4 6:28
178 130 172 Brooke MCFARLAND 12 Utica 6:08.0 12:47.0 19:26.8 20:06.6 6:28
179 (131) 28 Ashley LUBOWICKI 11 Brighton 6:10.5 12:57.2 19:38.5 20:10.8 6:29
180 (<5) 1723 Jersi BILEK 12 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 6:12.3 12:49.6 19:36.2 20:11.6 6:29
181 (132) 140 Natalie VERT 10 Romeo 6:26.2 13:01.2 19:35.1 20:11.9 6:30
182 (133) 98 Sora SAITO 9 Novi 6:19.5 12:59.7 19:35.2 20:12.0 6:30
183 (134) 181 Jenna SIEVERT 11 White Lake Lakeland 6:19.8 12:55.8 19:34.2 20:12.5 6:30
184 (<5) 1687 Clare DAVIDSON 10 Canton 6:26.2 13:01.6 19:36.8 20:13.4 6:30
185 (135) 176 Genevieve CONNOLLY 11 White Lake Lakeland 6:22.7 13:01.5 19:35.0 20:13.5 6:30
186 (136) 45 Gabrielle DESGRANGE 9 Hartland 6:13.2 12:50.3 19:34.0 20:13.7 6:30
187 137 42 Kendal RUSSETTE 11 Clarkston 6:20.5 13:02.7 19:39.0 20:14.8 6:31
188 (<5) 1692 Kodie SNYDER 11 Dexter 6:07.0 12:54.1 19:35.7 20:14.9 6:31
189 138 169 Emma BROWN 11 Utica 6:19.5 12:59.7 19:33.9 20:15.6 6:31
190 (139) 168 Bailey WENZLICK 12 Traverse City West 6:12.5 12:54.4 19:42.8 20:17.9 6:32
191 140 183 Meredith COOK 12 Zeeland East 6:32.2 13:14.6 19:38.3 20:18.7 6:32
192 (141) 90 Tatum MOORADIAN 10 Northville 6:19.1 12:52.0 19:42.4 20:20.6 6:32
193 142 153 Lauren TOMASZEWSKI 9 Saline 6:16.3 13:01.3 19:45.3 20:21.3 6:33
194 (143) 129 Reese DEFRANG 11 Rockford 6:20.4 13:02.4 19:41.3 20:21.3 6:33
195 (144) 148 Caroline COTNER 9 Saline 6:12.5 12:56.7 19:45.7 20:25.0 6:34
196 (<5) 1688 Mia FERNANDEZ 12 Canton 6:14.4 12:58.7 19:46.9 20:25.7 6:34
197 (145) 37 Addison BRIGHAM 11 Clarkston 6:11.7 12:59.4 19:50.5 20:27.6 6:35
198 146 100 Mya BOWER 10 Okemos 6:09.1 12:53.8 19:47.2 20:29.0 6:35
199 (147) 106 Fiona WHITMYER 12 Okemos 6:17.4 13:13.1 19:49.3 20:29.8 6:35
200 (<5) 1732 Tessa KOZLOWSKI 11 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 6:12.2 13:05.7 19:51.9 20:30.6 6:36
201 148 84 Chloe MUIRHEAD 9 Macomb Dakota 6:24.2 13:15.3 19:54.6 20:31.5 6:36
202 (149) 160 Lillian SHEV 12 Traverse City Central 6:27.3 13:10.7 19:52.4 20:32.3 6:36
203 (150) 58 Sidney EATON 9 Hudsonville 6:11.3 13:02.7 19:56.2 20:32.7 6:36
204 151 126 Ava THOMAS 10 Rochester Adams 6:19.9 13:10.7 19:57.9 20:32.7 6:36
205 152 4 Sadie BOHNSACK 10 Ann Arbor Huron 6:25.8 13:17.7 19:58.9 20:33.2 6:36
206 (153) 36 Elliana PERUGI 12 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:33.4 13:21.2 19:59.4 20:33.5 6:37
207 (<5) 1739 Gianna D'ANGELO 12 Utica Ford 6:21.0 13:13.6 19:51.0 20:35.6 6:37
208 (154) 121 Maddie DEERING 9 Rochester Adams 6:23.2 13:10.9 20:00.4 20:36.4 6:37
209 155 187 Megan KUZMA 12 Zeeland East 6:24.1 13:06.0 19:50.4 20:36.7 6:38
210 (156) 103 Piper WILLIAMS 12 Okemos 6:26.4 13:15.2 19:57.9 20:37.5 6:38
211 157 85 Kaitlyn RIZZO 11 Macomb Dakota 6:18.7 13:04.9 19:56.0 20:38.5 6:38
212 (158) 55 Chloe POWERS 10 Holland West Ottawa 6:16.6 13:14.8 20:05.3 20:44.2 6:40
213 (159) 139 Lydia SCALLY 11 Romeo 6:26.7 13:10.5 20:04.7 20:46.4 6:41
214 (160) 79 Evelyn CLANCY 9 Macomb Dakota 6:18.6 13:09.0 20:10.8 20:50.5 6:42
215 161 186 Emily GRAVES 12 Zeeland East 6:38.8 13:24.9 20:15.4 20:51.2 6:42
216 (<5) 1690 Sarah WAZNE 12 Dearborn Heights Crestwood 6:22.2 13:20.1 20:09.9 20:51.3 6:42
217 (162) 60 Michaela PRIES 9 Hudsonville 6:35.5 13:30.0 20:15.9 20:52.5 6:43
218 163 78 Natalie WORKMAN 12 Livonia Churchill 6:28.5 13:19.5 20:12.9 20:52.6 6:43
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219 (<5) 1741 Emma PUSCAS 9 Wyandotte Roosevelt 6:31.4 13:23.3 20:17.5 20:54.1 6:43
220 (164) 39 Lucy DUBECK 10 Clarkston 6:31.7 13:24.2 20:18.1 20:57.3 6:44
221 (165) 149 Jillian HAYES 12 Saline 6:21.1 13:18.7 20:18.3 20:59.2 6:45
222 (166) 124 Claire MILNE 10 Rochester Adams 6:32.7 13:26.0 20:22.2 21:00.1 6:45
223 (<5) 1727 Isabella RUSHLOW 11 Plymouth 6:38.3 13:31.6 20:23.5 21:00.4 6:45
224 167 146 Margo KALEDAS 12 Salem 6:41.8 13:37.3 20:25.5 21:03.1 6:46
225 168 144 Addie JONES 11 Salem 6:26.0 13:26.4 20:24.3 21:06.2 6:47
226 (169) 184 Tenley DEWITT 9 Zeeland East 6:38.0 13:31.4 20:30.0 21:10.3 6:48
227 (170) 171 Laela D'JOHN 9 Utica 6:32.9 13:32.8 20:32.0 21:11.6 6:49
228 (<5) 1717 Khaya PIERSON 9 Livonia Stevenson 6:28.6 13:31.8 20:33.7 21:12.4 6:49
229 (171) 96 Laura JONAS 12 Novi 6:12.1 12:49.4 20:35.5 21:14.5 6:50
230 (172) 133 Claire WATSON 10 Rockford 6:20.6 13:20.7 20:32.8 21:14.7 6:50
231 (173) 71 Maggie WAGNER 11 Jenison 6:31.8 13:39.5 20:37.6 21:14.7 6:50
232 (<5) 1718 Ava KNIGHT 10 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 6:19.1 13:19.6 20:35.2 21:19.3 6:51
233 (174) 31 Serenity CLANCY 9 Brownstown Woodhaven 6:30.3 13:48.7 20:50.1 21:22.9 6:52
234 175 116 Annie RORAFF 11 Rochester 6:18.5 13:12.0 20:34.9 21:24.8 6:53
235 (176) 81 Layla GENDERNELLE 10 Macomb Dakota 6:25.8 13:36.4 20:44.3 21:27.9 6:54
236 177 3 Abigail AVRAM 9 Ann Arbor Huron 6:40.0 13:48.7 20:53.3 21:28.2 6:54
237 (178) 175 Ava TOW 12 Utica 6:31.0 13:34.4 20:40.8 21:29.1 6:54
238 (179) 188 Libby POST 12 Zeeland East 6:38.6 13:33.4 20:46.7 21:30.8 6:55
239 (<5) 1689 Maya ELACHKAR 11 Dearborn Fordson 6:40.0 13:50.8 21:04.0 21:46.4 7:00
240 (180) 118 Lily LIMBERG 12 Rochester 6:31.1 13:57.2 21:17.0 22:00.1 7:04
241 (181) 142 Sarah GUMBER 12 Salem 6:43.0 14:07.5 21:23.7 22:01.9 7:05
242 (182) 147 Madelynne STAMP 10 Salem 6:41.8 14:12.5 21:30.4 22:08.8 7:07
243 183 7 Sylvia IRWIN 11 Ann Arbor Huron 6:58.0 14:19.5 21:32.8 22:11.4 7:08
244 (<5) 1709 Eleanor PILSNER 9 Grosse Pointe South 6:38.2 13:55.2 21:32.0 22:12.4 7:08
245 (184) 6 Harper PINTO 11 Ann Arbor Huron 7:02.0 14:18.5 21:32.2 22:12.7 7:08
246 (<5) 1724 Leah THOMAS 11 Oak Park 6:12.5 13:54.6 21:30.9 22:13.9 7:09
247 (185) 2 Tamsin AHERNE 12 Ann Arbor Huron 6:54.1 14:19.2 21:34.6 22:15.8 7:09
248 (186) 73 Alyssa GERSHON 12 Livonia Churchill 7:06.3 14:41.3 22:11.3 22:51.7 7:21
249 (187) 72 Cecilia HERNANDEZ 9 Livonia Churchill 7:06.2 14:41.2 22:11.5 22:51.8 7:21
DNF (DNF) 27 Ella LORENZ 10 Brighton 5:41.6 DNF 5:41

Number of records: 250
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